EKO SOLUTIONS
5 Maddison Court, Bundaberg, Queensland 4670 Australia
P.O. Box 4047 Bundaberg, Queensland 4670 Australia
FREECALL 1800-612-212
t.	 (07) 4131 6100     	 t. 	 International +617 4131 6100
f. 	(07) 4154 2933     	 f. 	 International +617 4154 2933
e.	 sales@ekosolutions.com.au	 w.  www.ekosolutions.com.au
Victory Knives

t.	 (07) 4131 6100     	 t. 	 International +617 4131 6100
f. 	(07) 4154 2933     	 f. 	 International +617 4154 2933
e.	 sales@ekosolutions.com.au	 w.  www.ekosolutions.com.au
Victory Knives
For all areas in the food industry -
particularly abattoirs and the fish industry
CODE Description Box Qty Price
1-100-14-115 Victory Skinner Carbon Steel 14cm = 5½" 6 Each
1-100-15-115 Victory Skinner Carbon Steel 15cm = 6" White handle 6 Each
1-100-15-115B Victory Skinner Carbon Steel 15cm = 6” Black handle 6 Each
1-100-15-115Y Victory Skinner Carbon Steel 15cm = 6" Yellow handle 6 Each
1-100-17-115 Victory Skinner Carbon Steel 17cm = 7" 6 Each
1-207-15-115 Victory Boner Straight Carbon Steel 15cm = 6" 6 Each
1-700-15-115 Victory Boner Curved Carbon Steel 15cm = 6" 6 Each
2-100-14-115 Victory Skinner S/S 14cm = 5½" 6 Each
2-100-15-113HG Victory Skinner S/S Hollow-Ground 15cm = 6" Safety handle 6 Each
2-100-15-115 Victory Skinner S/S 15cm = 6" 6 Each
2-100-15-115B Victory Skinner S/S 15cm = 6" Black handle 6 Each
2-100-15-115G Victory Skinner S/S 15cm = 6" Green handle 6 Each
2-100-15-115HG Victory Skinner S/S Hollow-Ground 15cm = 6" 6 Each
2-100-15-115Y Victory Skinner S/S 15cm = 6" Yellow handle 6 Each
2-100-15-200 Victory Skinner S/S 15cm = 6" Blue Progrip handle 6 Each
2-100-17-115 Victory Skinner S/S 17cm = 7" 6 Each
2-100-18-SPHG Victory Skinner German style S/S 113 TPE handle 16mm HG 18cm = 7" 6 Each
See over for further sizes and order codes.
Code and blade length clearly
visible for future reordering
Serial

materials MAF
& FDA approved
EKO SOLUTIONS
5 Maddison Court, Bundaberg, Queensland 4670 Australia
P.O. Box 4047 Bundaberg, Queensland 4670 Australia
FREECALL 1800-612-212
t.	 (07) 4131 6100     	 t. 	 International +617 4131 6100
f. 	(07) 4154 2933     	 f. 	 International +617 4154 2933
e.	 sales@ekosolutions.com.au	 w.  www.ekosolutions.com.au
Victory Knives
For all areas in the food industry -
particularly abattoirs and the fish industry
CODE Description Box Qty Price
2-150-22-200 Victory Filleter Curved S/S 22cm = 9" Progrip handle 6 Each
2-151-22-200 Victory Filleter Extra-Narrow 22cm = 9" Progrip handle 6 Each
2-201-15-113BE Victory Sheep Skinner S/S 15cm = 6" 113 Blue Safety handle 6 Each
2-201-15-115 Victory Sheep Skinner S/S 15cm = 6" 6 Each
2-201-15-115B Victory Sheep Skinner S/S 15cm = 6" Black handle 6 Each
2-201-15-115BL Victory Sheep Skinner S/S 15cm = 6" Blue handle 6 Each
2-201-17-115 Victory Sheep Skinner S/S 17cm = 7" 6 Each
2-207-15-115 Victory Boner Straight Wide S/S 15cm = 6" 6 Each
2-213-13-113BL Victory Boner Curved S/S 13cm = 5" 113 Blue Safety handle 6 Each
2-213-13-113G Victory Boner Curved S/S 13cm = 5” 113 Green Safety handle 6 Each
2-213-13-113W Victory Boner Curved  S/S 13cm = 5" 113 White Safety handle 6 Each
2-213-13-115W Victory Boner Curved  S/S 13cm = 5" 6 Each
2-307-17-115 Victory Heading Knife 17cm = 7" 6 Each

2-600-25-111 Victory Butcher's Knife S/S 25cm = 10" 6 Each
2-604-10-200 Victory Tuna Knife S/S 10cm = 4" Progrip handle 6 Each
2-700-13-115 Victory Boner Curved Wide S/S 13cm = 5" 6 Each
2-700-15-113BE Victory Boner Curved Wide S/S 15cm = 6" Blue Safety handle 6 Each
2-700-15-115 Victory Boner Curved Wide S/S 15cm = 6" 6 Each
2-700-15-200 Victory Boner Curved Wide S/S 15cm = 6" Progrip handle 6 Each
2-700-17-115 Victory Boner Curved Wide S/S 17cm = 7" 6 Each
2-720-13-200 Victory Boner Curved Flexible S/S 13cm = 5" Progrip handle 6 Each
2-720-13-200G Victory Boner Curved Flexible S/S 13cm = 5" Green Progrip handle 6 Each
2-720-13-200GHG Victory Boner Curved Flexible S/S Hollow-Ground 13cm = 5" Green Progrip handle 6 Each
2-720-15-115B Victory Boner Curved Flexible S/S 15cm = 6" Black handle 6 Each
2-720-15-200 Victory Boner Curved Flexible S/S 15cm = 6" Progrip handle 6 Each
2-720-15-200B Victory Boner Curved Flexible S/S 15cm = 6" Black Progrip handle 6 Each
2-720-15-200G Victory Boner Curved Flexible S/S 15cm = 6" Green Progrip handle 6 Each
2-720-15-200HG Victory Boner Curved Flexible S/S Hollow-Ground 15cm = 6" 6 Each
2-100-17-113HG Victory Skinner S/S Hollow-Ground 17cm = 7" Blue Safety handle 6 Each
2-341-17-115 Victory Serrated Knife S/S 17cm = 7" 6 Each
2-341-22-111 Victory Serrated Knife S/S 22cm = 9" 111 handle 6 Each
2-700-15-115D Victory Boner Curved Wide S/S 15cm = 6" 6 Each
RODRH Victory Rodding Knife Right Hand 1 Each